SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

ISIN: CA81373C1023

Overview

2024/04/19 21:37:53

WKN:

Price

11.01 CAD

Difference (2] 0.09% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA81373C1023
Symbol SES
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,097 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.00 CAD (1,300)
11.01 CAD (1,200)
10.97 CAD

11.07 CAD

10.81 CAD

11.00 CAD
10.979544 CAD
789,076
8,663,694.72
2,080
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/04/19 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/18 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/17 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
2024/04/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA81373C1023&ID_NOTATION=34728564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76456dfd42768fb3a8460ef1dc920b846d4ba8aa3b3e2337ad838e0a004a2cc1&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=144e56f8722586ea8&time=1713642823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c9fbda4cb705d1e22d9f753d37cdf2fb9480ae6f94954d5d5d0afe3089c3d99&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ff1a16bf4b6968bd&time=1713642823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5ae441345edcbf9ae7acf71f72d9321b3406dd876026cdf9ea9c76a55e6229e&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c11693a9784f67780&time=1713642823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9af9670db34c86a10093c8842e57fed23d8c297516fc2e1728bba8819e86568&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5edb5f56171f2489&time=1713642823&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bd0ed95688f27039f30c2cc23fab1847161318a7d2ba9eb8006e69d3cd1087e&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c4bab10d906c5db8&time=1713642823&tool=RSC

SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/04/19 21:37:53

Price
11.01 CAD

Difference

(] 0.09% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA81373C1023

SES

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,097 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.00 CAD (1,300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.01 CAD (1,200)
Open 10.97 CAD
High 11.07 CAD
Low 10.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 11.00 CAD
VWAP 10.979544 CAD
Volume (pcs) 789,076
Trading volume 8,663,694.72
Number of trades 2,080
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +48.85% +61.53% +172.95%
Perf (abs.) +3.61 +4.19 +6.97
Beta 0.45 0.83 1.46
Volatility 26.73 27.60 41.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

11.23 CAD (628,391
11.43 CAD (767,069
10.26 CAD (753,049
8.26 CAD (654,039
11.92 CAD (2024/04/11
9.40 CAD (2024/01/02
11.92 CAD (2024/04/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.81 CAD (2023/05/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 21:37 11.01 CAD 8.66 2,080
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 20:48 7.40 EUR 0.00 10

19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 19:55 7.50 EUR 0.00 7

19
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 20:55 7.99USD 0.02 17
Issues 19
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 7.40 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34728564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34937239
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38369073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38369073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311120035
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SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SECURE ENERGY SERVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rene
Amirault

Allen
Gransch

Chad Magus

Corey
Higham

Dave Engel

David
Mattinson

Mike Mikuska

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Dilger

Bradley Munro

Deanna
Zumwalt

Joseph Lenz

Mark Bly

Susan Riddell
Rose

Wendy
Hanrahan

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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